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BUNGEE SL




Bungee SL™
Tops

1. Square Corner
AB/AS/A3 or AR edge only
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2. Rounded Corner - Bubble Edge
BB/BS edge only




Bungee SL™
Top and Leg Orientation

Top orientation Spider leg orientation

—

Pre-drilled holes
(for optional modesty panel and power trough)

Pre-drilled holes
(for optional modesty panel and power trough)

Legs
20" deep 24" deep 30" deep
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» For20”and 24" deep tops use B2XSPLEG
» Legs are available wnh adjustable levelers only « For30” deep tops use B30SPLEG
(asters are not an option for Bungee SL
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+ Legs are available with adjustable levelers only position position
Tapered Legs Casters are not an option for Bungee SL —
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Bungee SL™

Modesty
Square modesty panel
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Square Modesty Panel
e / Rectangular
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width
For: 72" BX72QMP
66" BX66QMP
60" BX60QMP
48" BX48QMP
42" BX42QMP

tapered or  spider

36" BX36QMP




Grommets & Power Block Cut-Out Locations

Grommet

- Grommet available in
position FOG1, FOG2
and FOG3

Power Block

« Cut-out for power
block available in
position E1, E2 and E3

« Power block
ordered separately
(PMSPDM)

Rectangular tops

For 36”and 42” width units:

Ej

enter S g
()
N

For 48", 60” and 72“ width units:
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For 36”,42"and 48" width units:
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Keystone tops
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Half moon tops
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Bungee SL™

90° wedge tops

5.75"

- not available




Bungee SL™
Tops with Legs and Plates Condition

Tapered Legs Spider Legs
Rectangular Tops Side-by-Side Side-to-Side
Running Applications Running Applications

<]

g <€ o P Iil Iﬂ
shared shared
position position

square orjrounded corner

Back-to-Back Applications

+ Legs ordered separately
- Support bar included for
units with 60"and 72"

width
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Rectangular Return Tops
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« 2 flush plates included
+ Legs ordered separately 354" -
« Maximum width: 54" [ .
flat bracket sl

Legend:

— spider leg tapered leg ’ flat bracket




Bungee SL™
Tops with Legs and Plates Condition

Tapered Legs Spider Legs

X

Half Moon Tops

square corner

- 2 tapered legs with levelers
included
- Tjoining plate included >
- Not available with spider legs
« Does not connect with spider [
leg tables
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rounded corner

Keystone Tops

« 2 tapered legs with levelers
included

- Not available with spider legs

« Does not connect with spider

leg tables
90° Wedge Tops /
90°Corner Tables
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| 204" - 204" 2024
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- Legs not included with wedge top

- Square corner not available with
spider legs

« Connect to 20" or 24" deep
rectangular table

Legend:

— spider leg tapered leg ! flat bracket




Suggested Layouts
BDG Layout 1

Bungee SL™

1 B2xSPLEG Spider Leg
2 BS24WE 90° Wedge Top
3 BS2448REC Rectangular Top
4 B48MP13 Modesty Panel
5 BSFMS Filler Panel
6 B29IFMS Filler Panel
BDG Layout 2
to]
to]
1 B29TPLEG Tapered Leg
2 BS2448HMF Half Moon Top
3 BS2448REC Rectangular Top
BDG Layout 3
et 2 o4
1 B29TPLEG Tapered Leg
2 BS2448REC Rectangular Top
3 DGP1248 Divide Glaze Panel 12"H, 48"W
4 DGP1224 Divide Glaze Panel 12"H, 24"W
5 DPOST12 Divide Post 12"H

Legend:

spider leg

tapered leg ’ flat bracket



Suggested Layouts

BDG Layout 4

Bungee SL™

|
1 B30SPLEG Spider Leg
2 BS3072REC Rectangular Top
\ 3 BS2436RRE Rectangular Return Top
4 B2XSPLEG Spider Leg
1
BDG Layout 5
1 B29TPLEG Tapered Leg
2 BS2472REC Rectangular Top
3 BS2448RRE Rectangular Return Top
4  BS2448HMF Half Moon Top
5 DPOST12 Divide Post 12"H
6 DGP1272 Divide Glaze Panel 12"H

Legend:

spider leg

tapered leg

’ flat bracket



Power and Data Management Trough

Aluminum Face Panel

Laminate Face Panel

3

Center Spine




Cod.

Aluminum Face Panel

JB72A
JB60A
JB48A
JB42A
JB36A

Laminate Face Panel
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JB72L
JB60L
JB48L
JB42L
JB36L

Center Spine

JB72C
JB60C
JB48C
JB42C
JB36C
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Filler Panel

Dimensions

w
55.75"
8375
31.75"
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19.75"

w
55.75"
8375
31.75"
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4.25"
425"
425"

4.25"
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4.25"
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425"
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4.25"
425"
425"

10"
10"
10”
10"
10"

10"
10"
10"
10
10

10"
10"
10”
10"
10"

Finishes

- Face panel and back
panel available in
Black (BK) or Silver
)

« Face panel available
in all standard
bungee laminate
finishes

« Back panel available
Black (BLK) or
Brushed Cobalt (BRC)

- Face panel and back
panel available Black
(BLK) or Brushed
Cobalt (BRC)

Power and Data Management Trough

Side View
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filler panel

- Optional filler panel available

filler panel

- Optional filler panel available

filler panel (x2)

- Optional filler panel available

For straight runs

For 90" application



Power and Data Management Trough
Power Distribution Components - Proprietary 4 Wire System

_ Single Duplex Kit

Black plastic duplex connected to harness. Male connection (IN) on one side
with female connection (OUT) on the opposite for easy connect and
disconnect. Specify Circuit 1 or Circuit 2. Nominal widths of duplex kits and
power troughs should correspond to the width of the table being installed
with.

Circuit 1- PP42SOXX1 24-72"W

Circuit 2 - PP42SOXX2 24-72"W

Black plastic duplexes connected to harness. Male connection (IN) on one side
with female connection (OUT) on the opposite for easy connect and
disconnect. Specify Circuit 1 or Circuit 2. Nominal widths of duplex kits and
power troughs should correspond to the width of the table being installed
with.

Circuit 1- PP42SOXX1 24-72"W

Circuit 2 - PP42SOXX2 24-72"W

Power Harness Jumper
Male connection (IN) on one side with female connection (OUT) on the

opposite for easy connect and disconnect. Use to pass power around or
&0 (1= through corner wedges or tables where access to duplexes is not required.

PP42JXX 19-73"W

72" Multi-Circuit Hardwire Infeed
4 wire, 2 circuit hardwire infeed. Provides single power entry from floor or wall
mounted building power supply. 72" extra flex conduit.
I 1 Must be hardwired by a certified electrician.

PP42HW72 72"W

4B Power Infeed w/72” Conduit

4 wire, 2 circuit hardwire infeed with 72" liquid tight conduit, 10" flex conduit.
Provides single power entry from floor or wall mounted building power supply.
Must be hardwired by a certified electrician.

PP42HW82L 82"W

Junction box included, to be mounted on underside of a table. Provides single
ol power entry from floor or wall located building power supply. Allows for quick
’ and easy disconnection from the wall. Power Circuit 1 only.

Must be hardwired by a certified electrician.

PP42TP120 128"W
PP42TP72 80"W




Power and Data Management Trough

Accessories

« Extra clamps are sold
Clamp separately

« JBWM2

« Attaches to underside of
worksurface

« Used to organize and channel
wires from the power trough
to the floor-in-feed

« Black finish only

- JBPS

Power Snake

Cable Terminator - Mount used to secure terminated
Mount data or telephone cables
- Mount attaches with 2x screws to
aluminum trough, inside power
trough
+ Designed to hold multiple
data solutions
« Inserts not included
- JBCTM

« Additional end cap for power
End Cap trough
« Required for beginning and end
of runs
« JBEC

Grommets/Power Blocks

« Optional grommets and power blocks
are positioned directly above power
trough

Power Block \
PMSPDM ﬁ
1

12



Showrooms throughout Canada

Toronto Vancouver

1350 Flint Rd. 3823 Still Creek Avenue
Toronto, Ontario Burnaby, British Columbia
M3J 2J7 V5C 4E2

416.661.3660 604.432.1701

Calgary Moncton

302 - 237 8th Avenue SE 268 Coverdale Road
Calgary, Alberta Riverview, New Brunswick
T2G 5C3 E1B 3J2

403.250.7770 506.858.8383

Edmonton Halifax

201-10158 103 Street NW 150 - 1310 Hollis Street
Edmonton, Alberta Halifax, Nova Scotia

T5J 0X6 B3J 3P3

780.444.8922 902.422.7434

Global Canada Headquarters

1350 Flint Road Toronto, Ontario M3J 2J7
gIObaI 416.661.3660

globalfurnituregroup.com

=

Montreal

996 St-Antoine St. West
Montreal, Québec

H3C 1A7

514.866.4331

Winnipeg

1-1080 Waverley Street
Winnipeg, Manitoba
R3T 5S4

204.925.3350

Ottawa

400 - 251 Laurier Ave. West,

Ottawa, Ontario
K1P 5J6
613.234.2881

Please call ahead to book an appointment

@

Quebec

Complexe Lebourgneuf 2

502 - 815 Lebourgneuf Blvd.

Quebec, Quebec

G2J 0C1

418.653.6111

Please call ahead to book an appointment

Effective January 2018
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